MSB - Lefty 2Spring Kits- 090116
Page 2 of 2
Mavaro Safety Notice - 021016
Serial Number Location
Top Tube
Down Tube
Is My E-Bike Affected?
Only Women’s Mavaro E-Bike models (shown right) are

Lefty 2Spring System
Cannondale Service Kits:
ORDER CODE NEEDED FOR:
CK5057U00OS Supermax 2.0 and Olaf
CK5027U00OS Supermax 1.0
CK5037U00OS Lefty 2.0
CK5047U00OS Lefty 1.0
Cannondale Service Tools Required:
ORDER CODE TOOL DESCRIPTION NEEDED FOR:
KH103/ Super Castle Tool Lefty 1.0
KH127/ 36mm Socket Supermax 1.0, 2.0,